
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE EXAMES DE ENFERMAGEM  

2025/1 
  SEGUNDA–FEIRA 

23/06/2025 
TERÇA–FEIRA 

24/06/2025 

QUARTA- FEIRA 

25/06/2025 

QUINTA-FEIRA 

26/06/2025 

SEXTA-FEIRA 

27/06/2025 

E
N

F
 7

º 

1
9
:0

0
  

ENFERMAGEM 
SAUDE COLETIVA II 

PACIENTES 

CRITICOS 

    

2
1
:0

0
 

 

CENTRO CIRURGICO 

ADM. 
ENFERMAGEM APS 

 

    

       

E
N

F
 5

º 

1
9
:0

0
 

SAÚDE DO ADULTO 
E IDOSO 

ATENDIMENTO PRÉ-
HOSPITALAR 

 

    

2
1
:0

0
 

PROCESSO DO 
CUIDAR II 

ENF. 

INTERPRETAÇÃO 

DE EXAMES 

DIAGNÓSTICOS - 
APS 

 

    

 


